Individual Best Times (All Time)

Jasmine Taylor - (720585) - Sussex Seahawks Swim Team - 100 Breaststroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
1:23.75
1:23.82
1:24.21
1:25.15
1:25.70
1:25.81
1:26.01
1:26.18
1:26.25
1:26.59
1:27.66
1:28.32
1:28.77
1:28.88
1:29.20
1:30.07
1:34.27
1:36.10
1:37.35

1:42.20

Swims in Date Order

Time
1:25.70
1:26.25

1:25.15
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412
411
406
392
385
383
381
378
377
373
360
351
346
345
341
331
289
273
262
227

WA Pts
385
377

392

Round

Round
F
F
F

Date

04/05/14
01/03/14
18/11/13
26/10/14
08/02/15
15/02/14
12/01/14
08/10/12
03/12/14
19/10/14
20/10/13
21/04/13
13/01/13
10/02/13
25/02/12
25/02/12
271111
16/10/11
25/09/11
10/04/11

Date
08/02/15
03/12/14
26/10/14

Meet

Atlantis SC Horsham 2014 Spring Open Meet
Sussex County Champs & Age Group Comp
Beacon Club Championships

Sussex County Winter Meet

Atlantis Horsham Regional National Chaser

Sussex Secondary Schools Individual Champs

Tom Handley Memorial Open Meet 2014
Beacon Club Championships

Beacon Club Championships

Eastbourne SC County Qualifier Open Meet
Eastbourne County Qualifier Open Meet
Littlehampton Last Chance R Qualifier
Brighton SC Tom Handley Memorial Meet
Atlantis SC 2013 Regional National Chaser
Sussex County Championships

Sussex County Championships

Atlantis Horsham Christmas Cracker Meet
Eastbourne SC County Qualifier Open Meet
Litttehampton SC Development Chaser

Litttehampton Last Chance Qualifier

Meet
Atlantis Horsham Regional National Chaser
Beacon Club Championships

Sussex County Winter Meet

Venue

Horsham
Crawley
Crowborough
Horsham
Horsham
Horsham
Brighton
Crowborough
Beacon
Eastbourne
Eastbourne
Feltham
Brighton
Horsham
Crawley
Crawley
Horsham
Eastbourne
Felpham

Felpham

Venue
Horsham
Beacon

Horsham
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Club Swam Under Level

Beacon 3
Beacon 2
Beacon 4
Beacon 2
Beacon 2
Beacon 3
Beacon 2
Beacon

Beacon 4
Beacon 3
Beacon 3
Beacon 3
Beacon 2
Beacon 2
Beacon 2
Beacon 2
Beacon 3
Beacon 4
Beacon 3
Beacon 2

Club Swam Under Level

Beacon 2
Beacon 4
Beacon 2
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1:26.59 373 F 19/10/14 Eastbourne SC County Qualifier Open Meet Eastbourne Beacon 3
1:23.75 412 F 04/05/14 Atlantis SC Horsham 2014 Spring Open Meet Horsham Beacon 3
1:23.82 411 F 01/03/14 Sussex County Champs & Age Group Comp Crawley Beacon 2
1:25.81 383 F 15/02/14 Sussex Secondary Schools Individual Champs Horsham Beacon 3
1:26.01 381 F 12/01/14 Tom Handley Memorial Open Meet 2014 Brighton Beacon 2
1:24.21 406 F 18/11/13  Beacon Club Championships Crowborough Beacon 4
1:27.66 360 F 20/10/13 Eastbourne County Qualifier Open Meet Eastbourne Beacon 3
1:28.32 351 F 21/04/13 Littlehampton Last Chance R Qualifier Feltham Beacon 3
1:28.88 345 F 10/02/13 Atlantis SC 2013 Regional National Chaser Horsham Beacon 2
1:28.77 346 F 13/01/13 Brighton SC Tom Handley Memorial Meet Brighton Beacon 2
1:26.18 378 F 08/10/12  Beacon Club Championships Crowborough Beacon 4
1:29.20 341 F 25/02/12  Sussex County Championships Crawley Beacon 2
1:30.07 331 H 25/02/12  Sussex County Championships Crawley Beacon 2
1:34.27 289 F 271111 Atlantis Horsham Christmas Cracker Meet Horsham Beacon 3
1:36.10 273 F 16/10/11 Eastbourne SC County Qualifier Open Meet Eastbourne Beacon 4
1:37.35 262 25/09/11 Littlehampton SC Development Chaser Felpham Beacon 3
1:42.20 227 10/04/11 Littlehampton Last Chance Qualifier Felpham Beacon 2
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